Bosch Climate 5000
Ductless Systems
Whether you need heating or cooling in one
room or the entire home, the Bosch Climate
5000 series is a perfect solution. These
systems provide energy-efficient, on-demand
comfort that are flexible, simple to install, and
easy to maintain. Bosch ductless systems are

(6)Varies depending on model
MAX Performance
Heating
in the Winter
Cooling
in the Summer
Operating Range
Heating: -22ºF - 86ºF
Cooling: -22ºF - 122ºF
Multi Zone
18K, 27K, 36K, 48K
Single Zone
6K, 9K, 12K, 18K, 24K
  6
MODEL # PART # DESCRIPTION
BMS500-AAS012-0AHWXC 8-733-956-173 Minisplit 12kBTU Single Zone Wall Mounted 115V
BMS500-AAS012-0CSXRB 8733953250 Minisplit 12kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 115V
BMS500-AAU006-1AHWXC 8-733-956-181 Minisplit 6kBTU Universal Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHWXB 8733953094 Minisplit 9kBTU Universal Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHWXB 8733953095 Minisplit 12kBTU Universal Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHWXB 8733953096 Minisplit 18kBTU Universal Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHWXB 8733953097 Minisplit 24kBTU Universal Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAS030-1AHWXB 8733953098 Minisplit 30kBTU Single Zone Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAS030-1CSXRB 8733953099 Minisplit 30kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular  230V
BMS500-AAS036-1AHWXB 8733953100 Minisplit 36kBTU Single Zone Wall Mounted 230V
BMS500-AAS036-1CSXRB 8733953101 Minisplit 36kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHDXB 8733953102 Minisplit 9kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHDXB 8733953103 Minisplit 12kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHDXB 8733953104 Minisplit 18kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHDXB 8733953105 Minisplit 24kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU036-1AHDXB 8733953106 Minisplit 36kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU048-1AHDXB 8733953107 Minisplit 48kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU060-1AHDXB 8733953108 Minisplit 60kBTU Universal Ducted 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHCXB 8733953109 Minisplit 9kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHCXB 8733953110 Minisplit 12kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHCXB 8733953111 Minisplit 18kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHCXC 8-733-956-186 Minisplit 24kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU036-1AHCXB 8733953113 Minisplit 36kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU048-1AHCXB 8733953114 Minisplit 48kBTU Universal Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAS009-1CSXRC 8-733-956-189 Minisplit 9kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS012-1CSXRA 8733942698 Minisplit 12kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS018-1CSXRA 8733942700 Minisplit 18kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS024-1CSXRA 8733942702 Minisplit 24kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHB 8733953115 Minisplit 9kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHB 8733953116 Minisplit 12kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHC 8-733-956-195 Minisplit 18kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAS024-1CSXHC 8-733-956-196 Minisplit 24kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAS036-1CSXLB 8733953122 Minisplit 36kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Light Commercial 230V
BMS500-AAS048-1CSXLB 8733953123 Minisplit 48kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Light Commercial 230V
BMS500-AAS060-1CSXLB 8733953124 Minisplit 60kBTU Single Zone Condensing Section Light Commercial 230V
BMS500-AAM018-1CSXRC 8-733-956-199 Minisplit 18kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM027-1CSXRC 8-733-956-200 Minisplit 27kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM036-1CSXRA 8733942705 Minisplit 36kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM048-1CSXRA 8733942706 Minisplit 48kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM018-1CSXHC 8-733-956-202 Minisplit 18kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAM027-1CSXHC 8-733-956-203 Minisplit 27kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAM036-1CSXHC 8-733-956-227 Minisplit 36kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
BMS500-AAM048-1CSXHC 8-733-956-204 Minisplit 48kBTU Multi Zone Condensing Section Max Performance 230V
Part Numbers and Descriptions
7
Blue Rows = ENERGY STAR Certified. (6) Energy Efficiency Ratio; Certified per AHRI 210/240. (7) Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio; Certified (8) HSPF = Heating Seasonal
Performance Factor; Certified per AHRI 210/240. Note: Always check the rating plate for electrical data on the unit being installed. The listed data is for reference only. Please consult